 Switch Mode Power Supply S8VS 1
Switch Mode Power Supply
S8VS (15/30/60/90/120/180/240-W Models)
15/30-W Models
Compact, Thin Power Supplies That Mount
Just About Anywhere to Contribute to
Control Panel Downsizing
• Compact, thin size: 22.5 × 85 × 96.5 mm (W × H × D).

• Lead-free solder.
2 Switch Mode Power Supply S8VS
Model Number Structure
■ Model Number Legend
Ordering Information
Note: 1. The output capacity of the S8VS-01505 is 10 W.
2. The output capacity of the S8VS-03005 is 20 W.
1 2 3
S8VS- @@@@@@@
1. Power Ratings
015: 15 W
030: 30 W
060: 60 W
090: 90 W
120: 120 W
180: 180 W
240: 240 W
2. Output voltage
05: 5 V
12: 12 V
24: 24 V
3. Configuration
15-W, 30-W Models
None: Standard
60-W Models
None: Standard
A: With maintenance forecast monitor
B: With total run time monitor
90-W, 120-W, 180-W, 240-W Models
None: Standard
A: With maintenance forecast monitor
and undervoltage alarm
(transistor (sinking))
B: With total run time monitor and un-
dervoltage alarm
(transistor (sinking))
AP: With maintenance forecast monitor
and undervoltage alarm
(transistor (sourcing))
BP: With total run time monitor and un-
dervoltage alarm
(transistor (sourcing))
Power ratings Input Voltage Output voltage Output current Alarm output Model number
15 W 100 to 240 VAC 5 V 2.0 A --- S8VS-01505 (See note 1.)
12 V 1.2 A S8VS-01512
24 V 0.65 A S8VS-01524
30 W 5 V 4.0 A --- S8VS-03005 (See note 2.)
12 V 2.5 A S8VS-03012
24 V 1.3 A S8VS-03024
60 W 24 V 2.5 A --- S8VS-06024
S8VS-06024A
S8VS-06024B
90 W 3.75 A --- S8VS-09024
Sinking S8VS-09024A
Sourcing S8VS-09024AP
Sinking S8VS-09024B
Sourcing S8VS-09024BP
120 W 5 A --- S8VS-12024
Sinking S8VS-12024A
Sourcing S8VS-12024AP
Sinking S8VS-12024B
Sourcing S8VS-12024BP
180 W 7.5 A --- S8VS-18024
Sinking S8VS-18024A
Sourcing S8VS-18024AP
Sinking S8VS-18024B
Sourcing S8VS-18024BP
240 W 10 A --- S8VS-24024
Sinking S8VS-24024A
Sourcing S8VS-24024AP